JOINT COMMITTEE ON THE NATIONAL BROADBAND NETWORK

Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 2322 | Fax: (02) 6277 8594 | Email: jenbn@aph.gov.au

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.30 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.00 pm

12.30 pm

1.00 pm

2.15 pm

3.30 pm

5.00 pm

5.30 pm

Public Hearing Program
Monday, 16 April 2012
9.00 am to 5.30 pm

Ionic Room (Ground Floor), Sydney Masonic Centre

66 Goulburn Street, Sydney

Australian Communications Consumer Action Network

Australian Industry Group

Vodafone Hutchison Australia

Regional Development Australia - Northern Inland NSW

Berrigan Shire

Break

Australian Retailers Association

Telstra Corporation

NBN Co Limited

Department of Broadband, Communications and the Digital Economy

Department of Finance and Deregulation

Break (10 minutes)

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission

Close




