

JOINT COMMITTEE ON THE NATIONAL BROADBAND NETWORK

Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 2322 | Fax: (02) 6277 8594 | Email: jcnbn@aph.gov.au

Six Monthly Review of the Rollout of the National Broadband Network

Public Hearing Program

Monday, 16 April 2012

9.00 am to 5.30 pm

Ionic Room (Ground Floor), Sydney Masonic Centre 66 Goulburn Street, Sydney

9.00 am	Australian Communications Consumer Action Network
9.45 am	Australian Industry Group
10.30 am	Vodafone Hutchison Australia
11.00 am	Regional Development Australia - Northern Inland NSW
11.30 am	Berrigan Shire
12.00 pm	Break
12.30 pm	Australian Retailers Association
1.00 pm	Telstra Corporation
2.15 pm	NBN Co Limited
	Department of Broadband, Communications and the Digital Economy
	Department of Finance and Deregulation
3.30 pm	Break (10 minutes)
5.00 pm	Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
5.30 pm	Close